MYC Cruiser Racing

Date: 27/5

Sail No Boat

9554  Kahera
2194  Thira
791  Shenanigans

992 Calypso

MPH Results

Course:

Starting

TCF
0.970
0.967
0.932

0.927

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

Malahide Performance Handicap

0OO0D:

13:04:15

13:05:35

13:09:37

13:13:00

Fastest Time:

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

01:04:15

01:05:35

01:09:37

01:13:00

01:04:15

Corrected

Time
01:02:19
01:03:25
01:04:53

01:07:40

Series 2

Position /
Points

1

2

Race 1 2017
Performance
Index NOTE
1.000
0.980
0.923
0.880



